
Regionale dagwedstrijd Gielsbos - Regionale dagwedstrijd
Vosselaar 11.11.2021

TROL

Jos HOUBEN
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:05
Afstand : 3260m

--/20 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. René STEENSSENS 0:36:12,699
2. Frans WENS 0:36:45
3. Kobe DEFERM 0:41:47

1. 31 00:01:37 180m 8'59"/km
2. 42 00:04:49 00:06:26
3. 51 00:03:55 00:10:21 251m 15'36"/km
4. 46 00:02:31 00:12:52 195m 12'54"/km
5. 48 00:01:12 00:14:04 114m 10'32"/km
6. 53 00:06:12 00:20:16 224m 27'41"/km
7. 55 00:01:22 00:21:38 115m 11'53"/km
8. 58 00:01:47 00:23:25 201m 8'52"/km
9. 59 00:00:29 00:23:54 104m 4'39"/km

10. 60 00:00:48 00:24:42 77m 10'23"/km
11. 62 00:02:14 00:26:56 201m 11'07"/km
12. 83 00:02:08 00:29:04 204m 10'27"/km
13. 81 00:02:01 00:31:05 157m 12'51"/km
14. 74 00:02:19 00:33:24 204m 11'21"/km
15. 78 00:01:52 00:35:16 178m 10'29"/km
16. 80 00:02:12 00:37:28 171m 12'52"/km
17. 82 00:01:33 00:39:01 111m 13'58"/km
18. 999 00:01:17 00:40:18 133m 9'39"/km
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